

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	13 + Final				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	Date of Entry - 22/3/22				
(1) cleaning and grubbing road land city side	p.no (1) item (1) Dist Hct				
	@ Rs 49524.68/Hect - 11886/0				
(2) consistn of subgrade and earthen shoulder city side p.no. (8) item	(2) 792.00 M ³ @ Rs				
	168-10/M ³ - Rs 133135/0				
(3) consistn of granular sub base city side p.no (2)	item (2) 115.16 M ³ @				
	Rs 1486.90/M ³ - Rs 171231/0				
(4) P/L, spreading w.B.M	Cnr-2 city side p.no				
	(5) item (3) 112.91 M ³				
	limit city 111.950 M ³				
	@ Rs 2422.85/M ³ - Rs 271239/0				
(5) P/L, spreading w.B.M	city side p.no - (4) item				
	(4) 224.94 M ³ limit city				
	223.240 M ³ @ Rs 2339.65/M ³				
	Rs 522303/0				
	Rs 1109794/0				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6) P/A prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty ride p. No (5) item					
(5) 2999.20 m ² limit					
2976.537 m ² @ RS					
40.92/m ² — RS					121800/0
(7/7) P/A tack coat (W-1)					
Qty ride p. No (5) item (7)					
2999.20 m ² limit 2976.537 m ²					
@ RS 13.88/m ² — RS					41314/0
(8/8) P/A tack coats with bitumen emulsion (W-1) on prepared granular surface					
Qty ride p. No (5) item					
(8) 4544.20 m ² @ RS					
11.64/m ² — RS					52894/0
(9/9) P/L and rolling of close graded premix surfacing					
Qty ride p. No (5) item (6)					
2999.20 m ² limit					
2976.537 m ² @ RS					
174.14/m ² — RS					518334/0
(10/10) P/L Semi dense bituminous concrete (SD BC)					
Qty ride p. No (6) item					
(9) 113.69 m ³ limit					
Qty 113.625 m ³ @ RS					
8472.10/m ³ — RS					962642/0

RS-2806778/0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 12	P/F	ordinary	K.M		
	post	city side	p.no.		
	(5) item (11)(A)				
	@ 2024.92/NO				6075/00
(12) 12	P/F	200 MM	post		
	city side	p.no.	(6)		
	item (11)(B)				
	@ 588.81/NO				2914/00
(13) 15	P/F	Retra-reflective			
	traffic sign	600MM			
	equilateral	city side			
	p.no.	(7) item (12)(A)			
	@ 289.30/NO				26314/00
(14) 16	P/F	Retra-reflective			
	traffic sign	600MM			
	circular	city side	p.no.		
	(7) item (12)(B)				
	@ 4414.00/NO				8828/00
(15) 17	P/F	Retra-reflective			
	traffic sign (600x90)				
	city side	p.no.	(7) item		
	(12)(C)				
	@ 4298.92/NO				17196/00
(16) 18	Painting	two coats			
	on new concrete	city side			
	p.no.	(7) item (16)			
	@ 29.60/NO				2831/00

BIF-2870936

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/19) printing two corners figure of xy videop. No. (15) item (15) 108 m ² CH @ 150.503/p-CH - 708/a					
(18/20) planting of tree and air maintenance (18) item (18) 60 m ² @ 15 299.22/NO - 15 47953/a					
(19/21) P/F of typical NHP-18 Interometry sign city videop. No. (8) item (17) - 03 NO @ 15 9083.92/NO - 15 27252/a					
(20/22) p/f of not applied thermoplastic compound city videop. No. (6) item (10) 255.00 m ² @ 15 735.75/m ² - 15 18761/a					
(21/23) P/F boundary pillar city videop. No. (13) item (13) - 14.00 NO @ 15 486.79/NO - 15 6815/a					
					15 3141280/a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{22}{25}$ Brick Masonry in C.M. (113) in parapet city vide p. No. - (7) Item (14) $1.80 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 6222.60/\text{m}^3$ $\text{Rs } 29869/00$					
$\frac{23}{26}$ Plastering with cement mortar city vide p. No. - (7) Item (15) 99.60 m^2 $@ \text{Rs } 155.70/\text{m}^2$ — $\text{Rs } 4609/00$ $\text{Rs } 31758/00$					
Add - 12% C.S.T (+) $\text{Rs } 38109/00$					
Add - 1% C.C (+) $\text{Rs } 31758/00$					
Add - Signage fee (+) $\text{Rs } 31104/00$					
					$\text{Rs } 361971/00$
Less 6.25% as per agreement (-) $\text{Rs } 226232/00$					
Net $\text{Rs } 3393479/00$					
Sub total 22/3/2022					
23/3/22					